Christ The King Church - January 2018

Wednesday 3rd Said Mass
Said Mass

Bible study
Bible study

Sunday 7th Said Mass
In Church
Sung Mass- Epiphany
Sung Mass

Wednesday 10th Said Mass

Said Mass - Baptism of our Lord

Sunday 14th Said Mass
In Church

Sung Mass
Sung Mass

Tuesday 16th Said Mass
Said Mass

Wednesday 17th Said Mass
Said Mass

PCC meeting

for PCC members

Sunday 21st Said Mass
In Church

Sung Mass
Sung Mass

Vespers and Benediction
V+B

Tuesday 23rd Said Mass
Said Mass

Wednesday 24th Said Mass
Said Mass

Fabric meeting
for fabric committee members

Saturday 27th Ramble
TBA

Sunday 28th Said Mass
In Church

Sung Mass
Sung Mass

Tuesday 30th Said Mass
Said Mass

Wednesday 31st Said Mass
Said Mass

In Church
usual venue
In Church

In Church

In Church

In Church

In Church

In Church

In Church

At the Vicarage
In Church

In Church

In Church

In Church

In Church
Tony's house
TBA

In Church

In Church

In Church

In Church
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7:30pm

8:00am

10:00am

10:00am

8:00am

10:00am

7:30pm

10:00am

8:00pm

8:00am

10:00am

6:00pm

7:30pm

10:00am

8:00pm

9:30am

8:00am

10:00am

7:30pm

10:00am

- 10:30am

- 8:30pm

- 8:30am

- 11:00am

- 10:30am

- 8:30am

-11:00am

- 8:00pm

- 10:30am

- 9:00pm

- 8:30am

-11:00am

- 7:00pm

- 8:00pm

- 10:30am

- 9:00pm

-12:00pm

- 8:30am

- 11:00am

- 8:00pm

- 10:30am



