Wednesday 3rd	Said Mass Said Mass	In Church	10:00am - 10:30am
	Bible study Bible study	usual venue	7:30pm - 8:30pm
Sunday 7th	Said Mass In Church	In Church	8:00am - 8:30am
	Sung Mass- Epiphany ^{Sung Mass}	In Church	10:00am - 11:00am
Wednesday 10th	Said Mass Said Mass - Baptism of our Lord	In Church	10:00am - 10:30am
Sunday 14th	Said Mass In Church	In Church	8:00am - 8:30am
	Sung Mass	In Church	10:00am - 11:00am
Tuesday 16th	Said Mass Said Mass	In Church	7:30pm - 8:00pm
Wednesday 17th	Said Mass Said Mass	In Church	10:00am - 10:30am
	PCC meeting for PCC members	At the Vicarage	8:00pm - 9:00pm
Sunday 21st	Said Mass In Church	In Church	8:00am - 8:30am
	Sung Mass Sung Mass	In Church	10:00am - 11:00am
	Vespers and Benediction V+B	In Church	6:00pm - 7:00pm
Tuesday 23rd	Said Mass Said Mass	In Church	7:30pm - 8:00pm
Wednesday 24th	Said Mass Said Mass	In Church	10:00am - 10:30am
	Fabric meeting for fabric committee members	Tony's house	8:00pm - 9:00pm
Saturday 27th	Ramble TBA	TBA	9:30am - 12:00pm
Sunday 28th	Said Mass In Church	In Church	8:00am - 8:30am
	Sung Mass Sung Mass	In Church	10:00am - 11:00am
Tuesday 30th	Said Mass Said Mass	In Church	7:30pm - 8:00pm
Wednesday 31st	Said Mass Said Mass	In Church	10:00am - 10:30am

Christ The King Church - January 2018